As part of continual product improvement, the specifications, details and dimensions shown are subject to change without notice.
Video Patch Panels and Accessories
High Definition MUDIGSA
Specification
 Electrical
DC to 3GHz
Contact resistance  Inner conductor  ≤5mΩ
    Outer conductor ≤3mΩ

 Choice of panel colours
 Full range of accessories
Iss:  Nov-09 (B)
As part of continual product improvement, the specifications, details and dimensions shown are subject to change without notice.
Video Patch Panels and Accessories
High Definition MUDIGSA Accessories
HDTV U-LINK
Product Code Description
 ULHD1***  HDTV U Link Digital 1 RU + Colour
Please state colour option
e.g. ULHD1***
BLA, BRO, RED, ORA, YEL,
GRE, BLU, VIO, GRY, WHI
HDTV PATCH CORDS - (VIOLET CABLE - BOOT COLOUR OPTIONAL)
Product Code Description
 PCHD12***  High Definition Patchcord 12" (300mm) + Colour
 PCHD18***  High Definition Patchcord 18" (450mm) + Colour
 PCHD24***  High Definition Patchcord 24" (600mm) + Colour
 PCHD36***  High Definition Patchcord 36" (900mm) + Colour
 PCHD48***  High Definition Patchcord 48" (1200mm) + Colour
 PCHD60***  High Definition Patchcord 60" (1500mm) + Colour
 PCHD72***  High Definition Patchcord 72" (1800mm) + Colour
 PCHD78***  High Definition Patchcord 78" (1950mm) + Colour
 PCHD120***  High Definition Patchcord 120" (3000mm) + Colour
HIGH DEFINITION TEST LEADS AND ACCESSORIES - (VIOLET)
Product Code Description
 ADAPT01-0200  8" (200mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug
 ADAPT01-0400  16" (400mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug
 ADAPT01-0600  24" (600mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug
 ADAPT01-0800  32" (800mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug
 ADAPT01-1000  39" (1000mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug
 ADAPT01-1250  49" (1250mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug
 ADAPT01-1500  59" (1500mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug
 ADAPT01-1750  69" (1750mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug
 ADAPT01-2000  79" (2000mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug
 ADAPT01-3000  118" (3000mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug
 ADAPT01-4000  157" (4000mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug
 ADAPT01-5000  197" (5000mm) HD Plug - HD BNC Plug
Please state boot colour option e.g.
BLA, BRO, RED,
ORA, YEL, GRE, BLU,
VIO, GRY, WHI